
Tax Unit ID: 130
Parcel #: 0483403003006000

Tax Unit: ROSSVILE CITY  130 Value: 12,622

CAMA #: 048 34 0 30 03 006 00 0 00
Sec: 34 Twn: 10 Rgn: 13

Property Address/Legal:     

CORE00074
CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

    

Owner: PRIDDY, SHELLIE M Legal: PINE ST LOTS 134-136

Tax Year Type Statement #

2024 RL 459321

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 917.91 917.91 1,835.82

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202924880-1 11/15/2024

917.91 0.00

11/15/2024

0.00

1 917.91

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

917.91

Security 1st Title

Check #Name/Amnt: 296621              Security 1st Title                     917.91

203024274-1 05/02/2025

917.91 0.00

05/02/2025

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

917.91

0.00

0.00

**********

917.91

CoreLogic - 
Cotality

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 917.91 917.91 0.00 1,835.82

1,835.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

3/2/2026 2:23:13 PM


